

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

BRIDGE PRESERVATION

BRIDGE #66 ON US13/NC11/NC903 NB OVER TAR RIVER OVERFLOW

					BUCKEYE BRIDGE, LLC	LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.	RALPH HODGE CONST CO			
					CANTON, NC	ROANOKE, VA	WILSON, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		47000.00		9670.00		50000.00
0002	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	495 SY	25.00	12375.00	44.56	22057.20	20.00	9900.00
0003	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	44 TON	150.00	6600.00	182.00	8008.00	135.00	5940.00
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	3 TON	740.00	2220.00	864.00	2592.00	650.00	1950.00
0005	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN W/ARN SIGN	112 SF	10.00	1120.00	7.00	784.00	12.00	1344.00
0006	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		6500.00		10091.00		35000.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS										
0007	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	3,420 SF	1.00	3420.00	1.19	4069.80	1.25	4275.00
0008	8559000000-E	SP	SURFACE PREP, CLASS II	11.8 SY	10.00	118.00	400.00	4720.00	350.00	4130.00
0009	8573000000-E	SP	LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY	27.2 CY	1000.00	27200.00	1085.00	29512.00	1800.00	48960.00
0010	8580000000-E	SP	PLACING LATEX MOD CONC	434 SY	25.00	10850.00	78.00	33852.00	60.00	26040.00
0011	8692000000-N	SP	FOAM JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum		7000.00		19000.00		25000.00
0012	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION)	77 SF	24.00	1848.00	82.00	6314.00	40.00	3080.00
0013	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK)	434 SY	110.00	47740.00	82.00	35588.00	100.00	43400.00
0014	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK)	434 SY	45.00	19530.00	52.00	22568.00	40.00	17360.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	193521.00	TOTAL	208826.00	TOTAL	276379.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	75815.00	SUB-TOTAL	53202.20	SUB-TOTAL	104134.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	117706.00	SUB-TOTAL	155623.80	SUB-TOTAL	172245.00

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE PRESERVATION
BRIDGE #66 ON US13/NC11/NC903 NB OVER TAR RIVER OVERFLOW

HRI INC DBA HRI BRIDGE PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE INC
COMPANY
STATE COLLEGE, PA GREENVILLE, SC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		55650.00		16000.00
0002	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	495 SY	16.00	7920.00	40.00	19800.00
0003	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	44 TON	135.00	5940.00	135.00	5940.00
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	3 TON	650.00	1950.00	650.00	1950.00
0005	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN W/ARN SIGN	112 SF	8.00	896.00	12.00	1344.00
0006	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		25000.00		7500.00

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0007	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	3,420 SF	1.30	4446.00	2.00	6840.00
0008	8559000000-E	SP	SURFACE PREP, CLASS II	11.8 SY	65.00	767.00	350.00	4130.00
0009	8573000000-E	SP	LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY	27.2 CY	1225.00	33320.00	1500.00	40800.00
0010	8580000000-E	SP	PLACING LATEX MOD CONC	434 SY	94.00	40796.00	150.00	65100.00
0011	8692000000-N	SP	FOAM JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum		50000.00		20000.00
0012	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION)	77 SF	20.00	1540.00	175.00	13475.00
0013	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK)	434 SY	120.00	52080.00	150.00	65100.00
0014	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK)	434 SY	37.00	16058.00	90.00	39060.00

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	296363.00	TOTAL	307039.00
----------------	--	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	97356.00	SUB-TOTAL	52534.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	199007.00	SUB-TOTAL	254505.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BUCKEYE BRIDGE, LLC	1	193521.00
LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.	2	208826.00
RALPH HODGE CONST CO	3	276379.00
HRI INC DBA HRI BRIDGE COMPANY	4	296363.00
PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE INC	5	307039.00